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Swonature Cocktails

BREZZA DI SORRENTO 70

Z.onin Prosecco, Home Made Limoncello, Mint Cordial, Soda

LA DOLCE VITA 75
Vodka Titos, White Creme de Cacao, Raspberry, Lemon, Sugar

TU VO FA AMERICANO 80

Mancino Rosso, Campari, St Germain, Soda,
Champagne Raspberry Foam

IL GIARDINO SEGRETO 80

Botanist, Italicus, Jasmine Cordial, Lemon

PROFUMO DI TARTUFO 100
Truffle Infused Makers Marks, Demerara Sugar, Chocolate Bitter

CHIQUITA 85

Bumbu Rum, Amontillado Sherry, Banana Oleo Saccharum, Angostura

CINEMA-TINI 80
Sailor Jerry Spiced Rum, Frangelico, Popcorn, Espresso, Baileys Foam

All prices are in UAE Dirham, inclusive of 10% seervice charge and 5% VAT, and subject to
7% municipality tax.



Negroni Selection

PIERCHIC NEGRONI
Malfy Dry, Mancino Rosso, Campari

NEGRONI AL PARMIGIANO

Botanist Gin, Mancino Rosso and Campari, all washed
with Parmesan Cheese

NEGRONI FUME

Vida Mezcal, Tia Maria, Mancino Rosso, Saline Solution

NEGRONI AI CARAIBI

Monkey 47, Appleton Estate Signature, Mancino Rosso,
Campari, Banana and Coconut

NEGRONI DELLA SERA

Chamomile Infused Botanist Gin, Mancino Rosso,
Campari, Raspberry

All prices are in UAE Dirham, inclusive of 10% seervice charge and 5% VAT, and subject to

7% municipality tax.
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JOHNNIE WALKER BLACK LABEL 70

JOHNNIE WALKER GOLD LABEL 80
JOHNNIE WALKER BLUE LABEL 9265
CHIVAS REGAL 12 YEARS 75
CHIVAS REGAL 18 YEARS 125
CHIVAS REGAL 25 YEARS 360
JACK DANIEL’'S OLD NUMBER 7, USA 70
BULLEIT BOURBON, USA 60
MAKER’S MARK, USA 70
MAKER’S MARK 46, USA 70
WOODFORD RESERVE, USA 70
MICHTERS STRAIGHT RYE, USA 70
NIKKA FROM THE BARREL, JAPAN 90
HIBIKI, JAPAN 125
JOHN JAMESON, IRELAND 60

JOHN JAMESON BLACK BARREL, IRELAND 85

All prices are in UAE Dirham, inclusive of 10% seervice charge and 5% VAT, and subject to
7% municipality tax.



GLENFIDDICH 12 YEARS 70

GLENFIDDICH 15 YEARS 90
GLENFIDDICH 18 YEARS 130
MACALLAN 12 YEARS DOUBLE CASK 85
MACALLAN 15 YEARS DOUBLE CASK 130
MACALLAN 18 YEARS DOUBLE CASK 400
MACALLAN 21 YEARS TRIPLE CASK 495
GLENLIVET 12 YEARS 75
GLENLIVET 15 YEARS 90
BOWMORE 12 YEARS 65
TALISKER STORM 65
LAGAVULIN 16 YEARS 180
CAO ILA 12 YEARS 85
BALVENIE 14 YEARS 105
DALMORE 18 YEARS 265

All prices are in UAE Dirham, inclusive of 10% seervice charge and 5% VAT, and subject to
7% municipality tax.



BELUGA NOBLE, RUSSIA 75

BELUGA GOLD, RUSSIA 200
KETEL ONE, HOLLAND 65
BELVEDERE, POLAND 80
BELVEDERE 10, POLAND 175
GREY GOOSE, FRANCE 80
CIROC, FRANCE 70
HAKU;, JAPAN 70
NIKKA COFFEY VODKA, JAPAN 50

All prices are in UAE Dirham, inclusive of 10% seervice charge and 5% VAT, and subject to
7% municipality tax.



TANQUERAY 10, ENGLAND 65

BOMBAY SAPPHIRE, ENGLAND 55
GIN N.3, ENGLAND 65
BULLDOG, ENGLAND 60
PLYMOUTH, ENGLAND 60
HENDRICK’S, SCOTLAND 70
THE BOTANIST, SCOTLAND 70
MONKEY 47, GERMANY 85
GIN MARE, SPAIN 75
NIKKA COFFEY GIN, JAPAN 65
ROKU, JAPAN 60
MALFY, ITALY 65

(DRY, ARANCIA, LIMONE, POMPELMO)

All prices are in UAE Dirham, inclusive of 10% seervice charge and 5% VAT, and subject to
7% municipality tax.



DON JULIO BLANCO
DON JULIO REPOSADO

DON JULIO 1942

CLASE AZUL PLATA

CLASE AZUL REPOSADO
CLASE AZUL ANEJO

CLASE AZUL MEZCAL
PATRON XO CAFE

PATRON SILVER

PATRON REPOSADO

DOS HOBRES ARTESANAL MEZCAL
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485
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All prices are in UAE Dirham, inclusive of 10% seervice charge and 5% VAT, and subject to

7% municipality tax.



BACARDI 8 ANOS, PUERTO RICO 70

APPLETON SIGNATURE, JAMAICA 65
RON ZACAPA 23 ANOS, GUATEMALA 125
RON ZACAPA XO, GUATEMALA 160
DIPLOMATICO 8 ANOS, VENEZUELA 75
DIPLOMATICO MANTUANO, VENEZUELA 50
DIPLOMATICO PLANAS, VENEZUELA 35
CACHACA 51, BRAZIL 50
REMY MARTIN VSOP 105
REMY MARTIN XO 280
REMY MARTIN LOUIS XIII 2735
HENNESSY VS 70
HENNESSY VSOP 115
HENNESSY XO 280
HENNESSY PARADISE 805

HENNESY RICHARD 3305

All prices are in UAE Dirham, inclusive of 10% seervice charge and 5% VAT, and subject to
7% municipality tax.



ves & Beers
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Grappa / Digestives

AMARO, NONINO

GRAPPA MOSCATO, NONINO
GRAPPA VENDEMMIA, NONINO
GRAPPA CHARDONNAY, NONINO
GRAPPA GAJA & REY, GAJA
LIMONCELLO

JAGERMEISTER

FERNET BRANCA

SAMBUCA, VACCARI
MONTENEGRO

PERNOD

MASTIHA, SKINOS

Beers

PERONT (330mi)
MORETTI (330m)

60ml

120
130
110
130
280
110
100
110
100
110

65
100

50
30

All prices are in UAE Dirham, inclusive of 10% seervice charge and 5% VAT, and subject to

7% municipality tax.



0% AMARETTO 65
Lyres Amaretti, Vanilla and Orange Cordial,
Lemon, Orange

0% BASILICO 25

Basil, Lemon, Sugar, Soda

0% FRESCHEZZA 35
Celery, Cucumber, Ginger, Lemon, Mint Cordial,

Ginger Beer

0% FRUTTI ROSSI 65

Hibiscus and Berries Infusion, Cherry Puree, Lemon,
Sugar, Lyres N/A Sparkling Wine

0% TROPICALE 65

Pineapple, Mango, Coconut Milk, Passionfruit,
Lime, Banana Oleo Saccharum

All prices are in UAE Dirham, inclusive of 10% seervice charge and 5% VAT, and subject to
7% municipality tax.



HEINEKEN 0% (330ML)

N/A SPARKLING WINE (750ML)

N/A SPARKLING WINE (750ML)

N/A BELLINI (750ML)

EVIAN WATER (STILL-SPARKLING)

AL AIN LOCAL WATER (STILL-SPARKLING)

COCA COLA (REGULAR, ZERO, DIET),
FANTA, SPRITE

SODA WATER
TONIC WATER
GINGER ALFE
GINGER BEER
RED BULL
FRESH JUICES

50
85
425
65
40
30

30

30
30
30
30
45
40

All prices are in UAE Dirham, inclusive of 10% seervice charge and 5% VAT, and subject to

7% municipality tax.



Coffee & lea

Vergnano Coffee

ESPRESSO

DOUBLE ESPRESSO
AMERICANO
CAPPUCCINO

Newby Zea

JAPANESE SENCHA
JASMINE BLOSSOM
CHAMOMILE
ENGLISH BREAKFAST
EARL GREY
PEPPERMINT

All prices are in UAE Dirham, inclusive of 10% seervice charge and 5% VAT, and subject to

7% municipality tax.
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All prices are in UAE Dirham, inclusive of 10% seervice charge and 5% VAT, and subject to
7% municipality tax.



